
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

150 

100 

101 

320 

155 

318 

Name 

KRASIMIR KOLEV 

VALENTIN GERGOV 

NIKOLAY GOCHEV 

DESISILAV TSVETANOV 

EDI BAGI 

DANIEL GEORGIEV 

Club 

4X4 ADVENTURE 

4X4 ADVENTURE 

4X4 ADVENTURE 

4X4 ADVENTURE 

4X4 ADVENTURE 

PRISOVO RACING 

Motorcycle 

POLARIS 1000 

CAN AM MAVERICK X3 

CAN AM MAVERICK X3 

CAN AM MAVERICK X3 

YAMAHA 1000 

BUGGY BARAKUDA 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

7:33.553 

7:41.548 

7:42.249 

7:57.806 

7:58.098 

8:03.452 

Diff 

7.995 

8.696 

24.253 

24.545 

29.899 

Best Tm 

1:28.367 

1:31.649 

1:29.000 

1:34.473 

1:33.406 

1:32.103 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timing Solution Macedonia 

Margin of Victory 

7.995 

Avg. Speed 

47.624 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.367 

Best Speed 

48.887 

Best Lap by 

150 - KRASIMIR KOLEV 

 

X CROSS CHALLENGE TROYAN 2018 

UTV 

RACE 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:45:14 

Dlabok dol 1.200 km 

6/2/2018 11:45 AM 


